
PRIORITY: TIF Commission: Scheduled to Vote on November 21 at 3 pm 
Christopher Natsch - ccnatsch@gmail.com 
Doug Beach - SHRKLAW@AOL.COM 
Rodermund, Robert H.-  rrodermund@lindenwood.edu 
Hampel, Paul - PHampel@stlouiscountymo.gov 
Hayes, Howard - HHayes@stlouiscountymo.gov 
Klemp, Kyle - KKlemp@stlouiscountymo.gov 
Leon Streeter, Stephanie - SLeonStreeter@stlouiscountymo.gov 
Nelson, Jefonte - JNelson@stlouiscountymo.gov 
Paul Northington - northingtonpaul@rsdmo.org 
Trimble, Jacob - JTrimble@stlouiscountymo.gov 
Patty Bedborough - pbedborough@parkwayschools.net 
 
 
PRIORITY St Louis County Council - St. Louis County has (6) votes on the TIF Commission 
which makes up half of the votes. 
County Executive - Sam Page - SPage@stlouiscountymo.gov 
District 1 - Rita Heard Days - rdays@stlouiscountymo.gov 
District 2 - Kelli Dunaway - councildistrict2@stlouiscountymo.gov 
District 3 - Tim Fitch - District3@stlouiscountymo.gov 
District 4 - Shalonda Webb - swebb@stlouiscountymo.gov 
District 5 - Lisa Clancy - lclancy@stlouiscountymo.gov 
District 6 - Ernie Trakas - etrakas@stlouiscountymo.gov 
District 7 - Mark Harder - District7@stlouiscountymo.gov 
 
 
Chesterfield City Council: If the TIF Commission votes to approve, the City Council could take 
up a vote as early as November 21 at its evening meeting. 
General email: cityofficials@chesterfield.mo.us 
Mayor Bob Nation - bnation@chesterfield.mo.us 
Ward I 
Mary Monachella - mmonachella@chesterfeild.mo.us 
Barbara McGuinness - bmcguinness@chesterfield.mo.us 
Ward II 
Mary Ann Mastorakos - mmastorakos@chesterfield.mo.us 
Aaron Wahl - awahl@chesterfield.mo.us 
Ward III 
Dan Hurt - dhurt@chesterfield.mo.us 
Michael Moore - mmoore@chesterfield.mo.us 
Ward IV 
Merrell Hansen - mhansen@chesterfield.mo.us 
Gary Budoor - gbudoor@chesterfield.mo.us 
 


